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Contact Parish
33 Gale Street
 Mortlake NSW 2137 

 Deanery: Deanery 4 

 Phone:  (02) 9743 1017
 Email:  [email protected] 

 Parish Priest: Reverend Father Thomas Stevens 

 See more details

Latest News
Wine & Cheese Appreciation Session
	5 April 2024


[image: ]Carers Mass and Morning Tea
	5 April 2024


[image: ]Easter Triduum Times 2024
	10 March 2024
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 Support Us

	 Make a Donation
 Donate
	 Become A Volunteer
 Join Now





  Donation

Donation via paypal from your visitors
	$50 
	$100 
	$200 
	$500 
	$1000 

   or

   $           




                              